To improve your productivityQ U A L I T Y  S I N C E  1 9 8 9
Spectro UV curing unit
The Spectro UV curing unit is designed to cure chemicals by exposing them to UV light. It is a modular unit
that enables you to handle products up to 500 x 600 mm. The base model is always the same but the unit
can be equipped with different UV lights so that they can be adapted exactly to your requirements.
Because not all materials react on the same wave length of UV light, the UV sources are available with dif-
ferent power and wave lengths and have a standard width of 150 mm. When a width of more than 150 mm
is required, more UV lights need to be installed side by side.

Tunnel Length / Height
1650mm long 100 mm clearance on top and 100 mm clearance on bottom
Ordering information
UV-521 	  UV curing unit including 1 top 15 cm Fusion F300 UV D bulp
UV-5211 Extra 15 cm Fusion F300 UV D bulp (top or bottom)
UV-522 	  UV curing unit including 1 top 15 cm Fusion F300 UV H bulp
UV-5221 Extra 15 cm Fusion F300 UV H bulp (top or bottom)
UV-523 	  UV curing unit including 1 top 15 cm Fusion F300 UV Q bulp
UV-5231 Extra 15 cm Fusion F300 UV Q bulp (top or bottom)
UV-524 	  UV curing unit including 1 top 15 cm Fusion F300 UV V bulp
UV-5241 Extra 15 cm Fusion F300 UV V bulp (top or bottom)
UV-531    UV curing unit including 1 top 15 cm Fusion Light hammer D bulp
UV-5311 Extra 15 cm Fusion light hammer D bulp (top or bottom)
UV-532    UV curing unit including 1 top 15 cm Fusion Light hammer H bulp
UV-5321 Extra 15 cm Fusion light hammer H bulp (top or bottom)
UV-533    UV curing unit including 1 top 15 cm Fusion Light hammer Q bulp
UV-5331 Extra 15 cm Fusion light hammer Q bulp (top or bottom)
UV-534    UV curing unit including 1 top 15 cm Fusion Light hammer V bulp
UV-5341 Extra 15 cm Fusion light hammer V bulp (top or bottom)
DIMA SMT Systems
Beukelsdijk 2
5753PA Deurne
The Netherlands